
                                           
                                           
                                Brillion Invitational
                     Braun's Deer Run Golf Course | Brillion, WI
                            Hosted by Brillion High School
                                      10/09/2025
                                           
                      ========== Girls Middle School ==========
                                           

  1.    72  Valders                                     ( 9:55.0  49:34.7 0:59.0)
==========================================================
  1      4  Gabby Platten           7     9:24.7
  2      9  Eliza Skaletski         8     9:40.4
  3     11  Emily Sieracki          7     9:46.4
  4     23  Emiline Skaletski       6    10:19.5
  5     25  Gwendalynn Riederer     7    10:23.7
  6   ( 36) Lexis Kuester           7    10:39.2
  7   ( 43) Reese Kalcich           6    11:02.7
  8   ( 44) Allison Brey            6    11:03.7

  2.    86  St. Mary (Neenah)                           (10:02.3  50:11.1 0:41.1)
==========================================================
  1      8  Myla DeLeeuw            8     9:39.5
  2     17  Hannah Janssen          8    10:02.7
  3     18  Leah Swanson            6    10:04.1
  4     19  Natalie Lee             8    10:04.2
  5     24  Norah Gunderson         6    10:20.6
  6   ( 46) Amelia Pritzl           7    11:17.2
  7   ( 53) Amelia Post             7    11:34.0
  8   ( 61) Aria Woodbridge         6    11:44.7

  3.    88  Chilton                                     (10:01.9  50:09.3 1:03.9)
==========================================================
  1      5  Oriya Wieting           8     9:31.1
  2      7  Elsa Kuehn              8     9:34.9
  3     16  Brady Mulhaney          7    10:01.9
  4     26  Adley Brown             8    10:26.4
  5     34  Bailey Kiel             8    10:35.0
  6   ( 40) Ella Tasch              8    10:49.2
  7   ( 62) Emersyn Brown           5    12:02.9
  8   ( 65) Gloriana Popp           5    12:29.5

  4.   120  Winneconne                                  (10:19.4  51:36.7 0:49.5)
==========================================================
  1     14  Evelyn Marx             7     9:57.7
  2     15  Aubrey Salm             7    10:00.6
  3     22  Teelin Ford             7    10:17.3
  4     32  Everly Janiszeski       6    10:33.9
  5     37  Madelyn Lee             6    10:47.2
  6   ( 38) Ava Doll                6    10:47.8
  7   ( 39) Madeline McCabe         6    10:48.2
  8   ( 42) Ilayna Habersetzer      8    11:02.3

  5.   122  Brillion                                    (10:17.3  51:26.3 2:19.1)
==========================================================
  1      3  Sage Bartel             8     9:16.8
  2     10  Isabel Kempen           8     9:44.0
  3     21  Brittyn Zutz            8    10:14.9
  4     33  Alexa Cachu             7    10:34.7
  5     55  Myla Zutz               6    11:35.9
  6   ( 70) Madison May             6    13:31.6

  6.   124  Mishicot                                    (10:17.5  51:27.1 1:21.3)
==========================================================
  1      6  Cali Jo Stodola         7     9:32.6
  2     12  Ava Eells               6     9:52.4
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  3     30  Mya Gerlach             8    10:31.7
  4     35  Clara Rucinski          5    10:36.5
  5     41  Sidney Pietenpol        7    10:53.9
  6   ( 52) Ellie Biely             5    11:33.3
  7   ( 58) Adelynn Hess            6    11:38.9
  8   ( 60) Charlotte Junk          5    11:43.2

  7.   131  Wilson (Manitowoc)                          (10:21.5  51:47.1 2:30.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ava Wetenkamp           8     8:54.3
  2     13  Ella Branam             6     9:56.3
  3     20  Mia Wetenkamp           6    10:11.9
  4     47  Milanya Camacho         6    11:19.9
  5     50  Callie Derby            8    11:24.7
  6   ( 66) Olivia Eck              6    12:30.2
  7   ( 68) Jordyn Spackman         6    13:02.0
  8   ( 69) Kamila Figueroa         8    13:07.5

  8.   162  Howards Grove                               (10:38.9  53:14.1 2:24.9)
==========================================================
  1      2  Camila Beiersdorf       7     9:09.8
  2     27  Emmalee Tess            7    10:28.4
  3     28  Sophie Russart          8    10:28.4
  4     51  Callie Nelson           5    11:32.8
  5     54  Trinity Petersen        5    11:34.7
  6   ( 63) Hope Petersen           7    12:25.9
  7   ( 64) Abigail Lyskawa         8    12:26.4
  8   ( 67) Tess Waters             6    12:35.0

  9.   202  Little Chute                                (11:00.2  55:01.0 0:53.9)
==========================================================
  1     29  Joplyn Brehmer          8    10:30.4
  2     31  Emma Hoelzel            6    10:33.4
  3     45  Nora Janssen            6    11:11.4
  4     48  Reese Vanderloop        8    11:21.5
  5     49  Brielle Charles         6    11:24.3
  6   ( 56) Natalie Valentyn        6    11:36.6
  7   ( 57) Kara Janssen            8    11:37.9
  8   ( 59) Alana Propson           6    11:39.2

Brillion Invitational
Braun's Deer Run Golf Course | Brillion, WI

Hosted by Brillion High School
10/09/2025

========== Girls Middle School ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Ava Wetenkamp 8 Wilson (Manitowoc) 8:54.3 5:44
2 2 Camila Beiersdorf 7 Howards Grove 9:09.8 5:54
3 3 Sage Bartel 8 Brillion 9:16.8 5:59
4 4 Gabby Platten 7 Valders 9:24.7 6:04
5 5 Oriya Wieting 8 Chilton 9:31.1 6:08
6 6 Cali Jo Stodola 7 Mishicot 9:32.6 6:09
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7 7 Elsa Kuehn 8 Chilton 9:34.9 6:11
8 8 Myla Deleeuw 8 St. Mary (Neenah) 9:39.5 6:14
9 9 Eliza Skaletski 8 Valders 9:40.4 6:14

10 10 Isabel Kempen 8 Brillion 9:44.0 6:16
11 11 Emily Sieracki 7 Valders 9:46.4 6:18
12 12 Ava Eells 6 Mishicot 9:52.4 6:22
13 13 Ella Branam 6 Wilson (Manitowoc) 9:56.3 6:24
14 14 Evelyn Marx 7 Winneconne 9:57.7 6:25
15 15 Aubrey Salm 7 Winneconne 10:00.6 6:27
16 16 Brady Mulhaney 7 Chilton 10:01.9 6:28
17 17 Hannah Janssen 8 St. Mary (Neenah) 10:02.7 6:28
18 18 Leah Swanson 6 St. Mary (Neenah) 10:04.1 6:29
19 19 Natalie Lee 8 St. Mary (Neenah) 10:04.2 6:29
20 20 Mia Wetenkamp 6 Wilson (Manitowoc) 10:11.9 6:34
21 21 Brittyn Zutz 8 Brillion 10:14.9 6:36
22 22 Teelin Ford 7 Winneconne 10:17.3 6:38
23 23 Emiline Skaletski 6 Valders 10:19.5 6:39
24 24 Norah Gunderson 6 St. Mary (Neenah) 10:20.6 6:40
25 25 Gwendalynn Riederer 7 Valders 10:23.7 6:42
26 26 Adley Brown 8 Chilton 10:26.4 6:44
27 27 Emmalee Tess 7 Howards Grove 10:28.4 6:45
28 28 Sophie Russart 8 Howards Grove 10:28.4 6:45
29 29 Joplyn Brehmer 8 Little Chute 10:30.4 6:46
30 30 Mya Gerlach 8 Mishicot 10:31.7 6:47
31 31 Emma Hoelzel 6 Little Chute 10:33.4 6:48
32 32 Everly Janiszeski 6 Winneconne 10:33.9 6:49
33 33 Alexa Cachu 7 Brillion 10:34.7 6:49
34 34 Bailey Kiel 8 Chilton 10:35.0 6:49
35 35 Clara Rucinski 5 Mishicot 10:36.5 6:50
36 36 Lexis Kuester 7 Valders 10:39.2 6:52
37 37 Madelyn Lee 6 Winneconne 10:47.2 6:57
38 38 Ava Doll 6 Winneconne 10:47.8 6:57
39 39 Madeline McCabe 6 Winneconne 10:48.2 6:58
40 40 Ella Tasch 8 Chilton 10:49.2 6:58
41 41 Sidney Pietenpol 7 Mishicot 10:53.9 7:01
42 Addison Breitenfeldt 5 Providence Academy (Green Bay) 11:01.9 7:07
43 Ilayna Habersetzer 8 Winneconne 11:02.3 7:07
44 42 Reese Kalcich 6 Valders 11:02.7 7:07
45 Allison Brey 6 Valders 11:03.7 7:08
46 Scarlett Duncan 5 Roncalli 11:10.7 7:12
47 43 Nora Janssen 6 Little Chute 11:11.4 7:13
48 44 Amelia Pritzl 7 St. Mary (Neenah) 11:17.2 7:16
49 Sydney Ostroth 7 Winneconne 11:19.0 7:18
50 45 Milanya Camacho 6 Wilson (Manitowoc) 11:19.9 7:18
51 Piper Anderson 7 Winneconne 11:20.8 7:19
52 46 Reese Vanderloop 8 Little Chute 11:21.5 7:19
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53 Elliot Lee 6 Winneconne 11:21.6 7:19
54 47 Brielle Charles 6 Little Chute 11:24.3 7:21
55 48 Callie Derby 8 Wilson (Manitowoc) 11:24.7 7:21

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
56 49 Callie Nelson 5 Howards Grove 11:32.8 7:26
57 50 Ellie Biely 5 Mishicot 11:33.3 7:27
58 51 Amelia Post 7 St. Mary (Neenah) 11:34.0 7:27
59 52 Trinity Petersen 5 Howards Grove 11:34.7 7:28
60 Adelynn Hudack 7 Winneconne 11:35.9 7:28
61 53 Myla Zutz 6 Brillion 11:35.9 7:28
62 54 Natalie Valentyn 6 Little Chute 11:36.6 7:29
63 55 Kara Janssen 8 Little Chute 11:37.9 7:30
64 Madelyn Otto 6 Valders 11:38.2 7:30
65 56 Adelynn Hess 6 Mishicot 11:38.9 7:30
66 Alana Propson 6 Little Chute 11:39.2 7:31
67 Charlotte Junk 5 Mishicot 11:43.2 7:33
68 Aria Woodbridge 6 St. Mary (Neenah) 11:44.7 7:34
69 Alexandria Pohjola 5 Hilbert 11:44.8 7:34
70 Lydia Melby 7 Winneconne 11:46.3 7:35
71 Evvie Stiefvater 7 Valders 11:57.5 7:42
72 Danielle Eis 8 Mishicot 11:57.6 7:42
73 57 Emersyn Brown 5 Chilton 12:02.9 7:46
74 Maddie Schuh 6 Little Chute 12:03.6 7:46
75 Maren Linsmeier 7 Valders 12:04.7 7:47
76 Ariana Wenzel 6 Winneconne 12:05.0 7:47
77 Marie Grosvenor 6 Roncalli 12:06.7 7:48
78 Ali Brisch 6 Roncalli 12:24.1 7:59
79 58 Hope Petersen 7 Howards Grove 12:25.9 8:01
80 59 Abigail Lyskawa 8 Howards Grove 12:26.4 8:01
81 Gloriana Popp 5 Chilton 12:29.5 8:03
82 60 Olivia Eck 6 Wilson (Manitowoc) 12:30.2 8:03
83 Vivienne Veum 5 Valders 12:32.7 8:05
84 Tess Waters 6 Howards Grove 12:35.0 8:06
85 Sadie Rehn 5 Providence Academy (Green Bay) 12:36.0 8:07
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86 Izzy Holzer 6 Howards Grove 12:37.1 8:08
87 Ella Koenigs 8 Chilton 12:40.8 8:10
88 Alexa Mott 5 Mishicot 12:41.1 8:10
89 Olivia Harrison 8 Winneconne 12:43.6 8:12
90 Agnes Francart 6 St. Mary (Neenah) 12:44.7 8:13
91 Jazmine Nieto Alvare 8 St. Mary (Neenah) 12:47.6 8:15
92 Wynslee Fredrick 6 Little Chute 12:49.1 8:16
93 Addison Christian 6 Howards Grove 12:56.2 8:20
94 Mariela Bustamante M 8 St. Mary (Neenah) 13:01.1 8:23
95 61 Jordyn Spackman 6 Wilson (Manitowoc) 13:02.0 8:24
96 Kamila Figueroa 8 Wilson (Manitowoc) 13:07.5 8:27
97 Lydia Walchesky 7 Howards Grove 13:13.4 8:31
98 Aubrey Kuhn 6 Little Chute 13:14.9 8:32
99 Veda Getter 6 Valders 13:15.5 8:33

100 Erika Leksander 6 Winneconne 13:17.5 8:34
101 62 Madison May 6 Brillion 13:31.6 8:43
102 Taylor Jeske 6 Valders 13:34.0 8:44
103 Alli Scheidt 5 Valders 13:37.9 8:47
104 Lilee Mueller 6 Wilson (Manitowoc) 13:49.4 8:54
105 Ellie Cole 6 Little Chute 13:54.9 8:58
106 Katerina Schulze 6 St. Mary (Neenah) 13:58.1 9:00
107 Kaydence Brooks 7 Winneconne 14:01.2 9:02
108 Brooklyn Leksander 6 Winneconne 14:05.6 9:05
109 Mila Hoefert 6 Wilson (Manitowoc) 14:08.3 9:07
110 Natalie Hephner 5 Chilton 14:41.1 9:28

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
111 Leah Voight 6 Winneconne 14:45.0 9:30
112 Hayden Van Lanen 6 Little Chute 14:47.0 9:31
113 Callie Bargender 8 Winneconne 14:47.5 9:32
114 Ashley Schmidt 6 Valders 14:50.4 9:34
115 Hailey Holm 5 Howards Grove 15:18.0 9:51
116 Raya Van Harpen 6 Little Chute 16:20.8 10:32
117 Sophia Lee 5 Howards Grove 16:31.4 10:39
118 Alexa Young 6 Little Chute 20:04.7 12:56
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119 Mercedes Seneris 5 Providence Academy (Green Bay) 20:31.4 13:13

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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